
Updated 10/17/2024

Bus 1 Morning
6:46 Bus Barn
6:48 39063 West Scio Rd
6:49 38213 Jefferson Scio Dr
6:50 38260 Jefferson Scio Dr
6:51 38401 Jefferson Scio Dr
6:52 38484 Shelburn Dr
6:53 38500 Shelburn Dr
6:56 38577 Shelburn Dr
6:57 40045 Hess Rd
6:59 40321 Hess Rd
7:00 40381 Hess Rd
7:02 TAR Branding Stitch
7:04 40426 Hess Rd
7:06 38650 Shelburn Dr
7:07 38684 Shelburn Dr
7:08 39020 Shelburn Dr
7:09 39119 Shelburn Dr
7:09 39155 Shelburn Dr
7:10 39177 Shelburn Dr
7:12 39293 Shelburn Dr
7:20 40376 Stayton Scio Rd
7:21 39208 Shilling Dr
7:22 39003 Shilling Dr
7:24 39726 Miller Cemetery Rd
7:25 39575 Miller Cemetery Rd
7:28 39140 Ridge Dr
7:30 39841 Stayton Scio Rd
7:32 40000 Stayton Scio Loop
7:36 Ridge Dr & Brock dr
7:41 High School
7:44 Middle School
7:45 Centennial



Bus 1 Afternoon
2:57 Centennial
2:58 Middle School
3:00 High School
3:03 38372 Robinson Dr
3:05 38747 West Scio Rd
3:07 38927 West Scio Rd
3:08 39059 West Scio Rd
3:10 39035 West Scio Rd
3:14 38401 Jefferson Scio Dr
3:15 38260 Jefferson Scio Dr
3:16 38213 Jefferson Scio Dr
3:21 37890 Robinson Dr
3:21 37977 Robinson Dr
3:22 38060 Robinson Dr
3:30 39425 Miller Cemetery Rd
3:33 38484 Shelburn Dr
3:34 38500 Shelburn Dr
3:35 40045 Hess Rd
3:37 40321 Hess Rd
3:38 40381 Hess Rd
3:39 TAR Branding Stitch
3:40 40426 Hess Rd
3:43 38650 Shelburn Dr
3:44 38684 Shelburn Dr
3:46 39020 Shelburn Dr
3:47 39119 Shelburn Dr
3:48 39155 Shelburn Dr
3:49 39177 Shelburn Dr
3:51 39293 Shelburn Dr
3:53 39535 Shelburn Dr
3:55 40376 Stayton Scio Rd
3:57 39208 Shilling Dr
3:59 39003 Shilling Dr
4:03 39726 Miller Cemetery Rd
4:08 39140 Ridge Dr
4:11 40000 Stayton Scio Loop
4:13 39841 Stayton Scio Rd
4:16 Ridge Dr & Brock dr
4:02 Bus Barn



Bus 3 Morning
6:38 Bus Barn
6:41 37840 Jefferson Scio Dr
6:42 37490 Jefferson Scio Dr
6:43 37231 Jefferson Scio Dr
6:46 37355 Robinson Dr
6:48 38657 Goar Rd
6:51 38266 Goar Rd
6:54 37885 Gilkey Rd
7:01 37793 Gilkey Rd
7:01 37188 Gilkey Rd
7:02 36866 Gilkey Rd
7:03 36750 Gilkey Rd
7:04 36647 Gilkey Rd
7:05 36492 Gilkey Rd
7:05 36438 Gilkey Rd
7:07 37495 Crabtree Dr
7:08 Crabtree church
7:09 Crabtree Dr & S Meyer St
7:10 37713 Crabtree Dr
7:13 36194 Cold Springs Rd
7:14 Hungry Hill Rd
7:20 37608 Hungry Hill Dr
7:20 37891 Hungry Hill Dr
7:21 37904 Hungry Hill Rd
7:23 38220 Hungry Hill Dr
7:27 38752 Hungry Hill Rd
7:28 38866 Hungry Hill Rd
7:31 38554 Hwy 226
7:34 West Scio Trailer Park
7:36 38927 West Scio Rd
7:39 Jefferson Scio Dr & Stoller Rd
7:42 High School
7:45 Middle School
7:48 Centennial



Bus 3 Afternoon
3:02 Middle School
3:03 Centennial
3:05 High School
3:07 Jefferson Scio Dr & Stoller Rd
3:18 37840 Jefferson Scio Dr
3:19 37490 Jefferson Scio Dr
3:21 36612 Jefferson Scio Dr
3:21 37221 Jefferson Scio Dr
3:25 38760 Kelly Rd
3:29 37998 Kelly Rd
3:29 37976 Kelly Rd
3:31 36585 Crackerneck Dr
3:31 37885 Gilkey Rd
3:32 37793 Gilkey Rd
3:36 36856 Glaser Dr
3:39 37188 Gilkey Rd
3:41 36866 Gilkey Rd
3:43 36750 Gilkey Rd
3:44 36647 Gilkey Rd
3:45 36435 Gilkey Rd
3:46 36438 Gilkey Rd
3:48 37495 Crabtree Dr
3:50 37650 Crabtree Dr (Crabtree Church)
3:49 Crabtree Dr & S Meyer St
3:50 37713 Crabtree Dr
3:50 37810 Crabtree Dr
3:50 37860 Crabtree Dr
3:52 36184 Cold Springs Rd
3:52 36187 Cold Springs Rd
3:53 Hungry Hill Rd
4:00 37608 Hungry Hill Dr
4:02 37891 Hungry Hill Dr
4:03 37980 Hungry Hill Rd
4:04 38220 Hungry Hill Dr
4:06 38752 Hungry Hill Rd
4:10 38866 Hungry Hill Rd
4:15 39302 Montgomery Dr
4:17 39320 Montgomery Dr
4:25 385554 Hwy 226
4:27 39299 Myers Pl
4:27 39275 Myers Pl
4:29 39077 Loma Dr
4:36 Bus Barn



Bus 5 Morning
5:54 Bus Barn
6:19 39327 Jordan Rd
6:20 43321 Thomas Dr
6:21 43566 Thomas Dr
6:23 43638 Thomas Dr
6:26 Lourdes School
6:33 43389 E Bilyeu Cr
6:39 37925 Lulay Rd
6:42 38094 Zurfluh Rd
6:51 42399 Camp Morrison Dr
6:53 42157 Hwy 226
6:54 41223 Hwy 226
6:55 Hwy 226 & Shimanek
7:00 41284 Shindler Bridge
7:02 40691 Hwy 226
7:05 38550 Richardson Gap Rd
7:11 41288 Rodgers Mountain Loop
7:14 38211 Sledge Rd
7:16 41856 Rodgers Mountain Loop
7:19 42686 Rodgers Mountain Loop
7:25 43319 Rodgers Mountain Loop
7:27 40625 Rodgers Mountain Loop
7:45 High School
7:47 Middle School
7:48 Centennial



Bus 5 Afternoon
2:59 Middle School
3:00 Centennial
3:02 High School
3:12 40757 Shimanek Bridge Dr
3:13 40781 Shimanek Bridge Dr
3:15 41284 Shindler Bridge
3:17 41223 Hwy 226
3:18 42118 Hwy 226
3:19 40691 Hwy 226
3:21 39371 Jordan Rd
3:22 39327 Jordan Rd
3:24 43321 Thomas Dr
3:26 43566 Thomas Dr
3:28 43638 Thomas Dr
3:33 Lourdes School
3:43 44193 Camp Morrison Dr
3:50 43389 E Bilyeu Cr
3:51 38201 Lulay Rd
3:56 37925 Lulay Rd
4:07 38105 Zurfluh Rd
4:17 42330 Camp Morrison Dr
4:18 42157 Hwy 226
4:22 40691 Hwy 226
4:23 40625 Rodgers Mt
4:25 38243 Richardson Gap Rd
4:26 38550 Richardson Gap Rd
4:28 40931 Rodgers Mountain Loop
4:28 38211 Sledge Rd
4:28 41856 Rodgers Mountain Loop
4:28 42686 Rodgers Mountain Loop
4:28 43287 Rodgers Mountain Loop
4:28 38480 Richardson Gap Rd
4:36 Bus Barn



Bus 6 Morning
6:30 Bus Barn
6:40 37853 Farris Rd
6:41 37633 Farris Rd
6:45 41390 Larwood Dr
6:50 Larwood Dr & Burgen Hollow
6:53 Larwood bridge Park
6:57 41667 Fish Hatchery Dr
6:58 42000 Fish Hatchery Dr
6:55 42021 Fish Hatchery Dr
6:55 42255 Fish Hatchery Dr
6:57 42325 Fish Hatchery Dr
6:59 Fish Hatchery Dr & Tree Farm Rd
7:05 40786 Fish Hatchery Dr
7:08 40160 Fish Hatchery Dr
7:10 40662 Fish Hatchery Dr
7:12 36337 Lui Ln
7:15 36723 Freeman Rd
7:18 36825 Freeman Rd
7:22 39255 Montgomery Dr
7:23 39320 Montgomery Dr
7:25 38243 Richardson Gap Rd
7:25 38480 Richardson Gap Rd
7:37 High School
7:42 Middle School
7:45 Centennial



Bus 6 Afternoon
2:57 Centennial
2:58 Middle School
3:00 High School
3:03 38796 Hwy 226
3:05 Highway 226 & Hillside Way
3:08 37673 Farris Rd
3:10 37853 Farris Rd
3:15 41390 Larwood Dr
3:20 Larwood Dr & Burgen Hollow
3:23 Larwood bridge 1
3:25 42174 Fish Hatchery Dr
3:27 42255 Fish Hatchery Dr
3:28 42325 Fish Hatchery Dr
3:30 Tree Farm Rd & Fish Hatchery Dr (W)
3:35 40786 Fish Hatchery Dr
3:37 36544 Merritt Rd
3:42 40160 Fish Hatchery Dr
3:45 36337 Lui Ln
3:47 36723 Freeman Rd
3:48 36825 Freeman Rd
4:05 40251 North Ruby Loop
4:10 39615 North Ruby Loop
4:15 38533 Gilkey Rd
4:17 38513 Gilkey Rd
4:18 38501 Gilkey Rd
4:20 38414 Gilkey Rd
4:22 38194 Gilkey Rd
4:27 37539 Rodgers Dr
4:28 Rodgers Dr Turnaround
4:30 38750 South Ruby Loop
4:35 38657 Goar Rd
4:36 38266 Goar Rd



Bus 10 Morning
6:35 Bus Barn
6:37 38060 Robinson Dr
6:38 37977 Robinson Dr
6:39 37890 Robinson Dr
6:45 38760 Kelly Rd
6:49 37998 Kelly Rd
6:49 37976 Kelly Rd
6:51 36585 Crackerneck Dr
7:00 38750 South Ruby Loop
7:05 37671 Rodgers Dr
7:06 37539 Rodgers Dr
7:10 38194 Gilkey Rd
7:11 38414 Gilkey Rd
7:12 38501 Gilkey Rd
7:12 38513 Gilkey Rd
7:12 38533 Gilkey Rd
7:15 40251 North Ruby Loop
7:18 39615 North Ruby Loop
7:25 Highway 226 & Hillside Way
7:31 39299 Myers Pl
7:32 39275 Myers Pl
7:34 39077 Loma Dr
7:40 High School
7:42 Middle School
7:43 Centennial


